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2014-2015 Graduate Assistant Advisory Committee 

MEMBERS 

 

Justine Beaulieu, RA, College of Agriculture and Natural Resources 

Jbeauli1@gmail.com 

 

Maria Beltran, TA, College of Architecture, Planning and Preservation 

mbeltran@umd.edu 

 

Maria E. Blaeuer, , RA, School of Public Policy 

maria.blaeuer@gmail.com 

 

Megan Brown, TA/RA, College of Agriculture and Natural Resources 

brownme1986@gmail.com 

 

Stephanie J. Cork, TA, School of Public Health 

stephaniejcork@gmail.com 

 

Katelyn Anne Dolan, RA, College of Behavior and Social Sciences 

kdolan@umd.edu 

 

Anusha Gururaj, RA, College of Computer, Mathematical, and Natural Sciences 

anusha.gururaj@gmail.com 

 

Laura J. Krahl, AA, VPSA Student Affairs 

lk33725@gmail.com 

 

Christopher Moore, AA, College of Arts & Humanities 

cmoore21@umd.edu 

 

Johanna Tigert, RA, College of Education 

jtigert@umd.edu 

 

Boya Xu, TA, Phillip Merrill College of Journalism 

boyaxu@umd.edu 

 

Jessica Ann Vooris, TA, College of Arts and Humanities 

jvooris@umd.edu  

 

Deborah Hemingway, ex officio, President, Graduate Student Government 

dheming@umd.edu  
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